
TONBRIDGE LADIES v TOVIL LADIES 2-0Matchdate 07/01/2020 20:19:49 07/01/2020 22:14:41 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.3.4© Roger Boyesen 2005-2019 07/01/2020 22:14:41 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15
69

16
39

15
13

10
83

MELISSA
STACEY

DONNA
RAINSLEY
2-0

MICHELLE
ROBERTS

PEARL
BLACKBURN
0-2

47 60 41 100 28 22 81 36 85 35 46 18 0 2 41 2 1 40 29 76 29 26 36 45 56 41 60 40 39 72 0 42 12
60 33 41 31 62 85 60 87 41 41 20 40 34 40 28 31 52 36 41 40 47 7 41 27 41 33 210

1.00 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14
56

11
43

12
56

10
90

SUE
BIRD

CHARLOTTE
FERRELL
2-0

SALLY
CHILMAID

DONNA
MILES
0-2

30 35 60 78 25 32 45 15 41 14 45 39 100 20 14 0 4 0 0 4 59 4 1 84 52 17 23 42 18 2 25 11 18 25 28 9 26 42 33 36 23 59 57 28
11 47 100 56 30 67 85 38 47 58 62 33 62 1 55 58 38 24 95 52 51 53 9 25 28 33 113

2.00 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2
X

W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1 2 W
0

 OP: M.Stacey/D.Rainsley 16.03  OP:

TONBRIDGE LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Melissa Stacey W 2 0 15.69 0.00 612 39 0 0 0
Donna Rainsley W 2 0 16.39 1.00 590 36 1 0 0 1
Sue Bird W 2 0 14.56 2.00 699 48 2 0 0 2
Charlotte Ferrell W 2 0 11.43 0.00 503 44 0 0 0
TOTALS W 4 0 14.40 3.00 2404 167 3 0 0 3

TOVIL LADIES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Michelle Roberts L 0 2 15.13 0.00 590 39 0 0 0
Pearl Blackburn L 0 2 10.83 0.00 390 36 0 0 0
Sally Chilmaid L 0 2 12.56 0.00 603 48 0 0 0
Donna Miles L 0 2 10.90 0.00 458 42 0 0 0
TOTALS L 0 4 12.37 0.00 2041 165 0 0 0


